
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1)
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 342.902,00      29.050,11      29.050,11              -                               29.050,11             -                   18/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro 354.111,99      29.646,79      29.646,79              -                               29.646,79             -                   18/03/2022 18/03/2022

Março 351.495,99      29.767,19      29.767,19              -                               29.767,19             -                   20/04/2022 20/04/2022

Abril 356.865,33      30.291,38      30.291,38              -                               30.291,38             -                   20/05/2022 20/05/2022

Maio 347.996,13      29.411,09      29.411,09              -                               29.411,09             -                   20/06/2022 20/06/2022

Junho 347.996,00      29.367,35      29.367,35              -                               29.367,35             -                   20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho 347.996,00      29.367,35      29.367,35              -                               29.367,35             -                   19/08/2022 19/08/2022

Agosto 347.996,00      29.404,85      29.404,85              -                               29.404,85             -                   20/09/2022 20/09/2022

Setembro 347.477,20      29.367,35      29.367,35              -                               29.367,35             -                   20/10/2022 19/10/2022

Outubro 345.368,00      28.724,65      28.724,65              -                               28.724,65             -                   18/11/2022 18/11/2022

Novembro 348.091,33      28.893,96      28.893,96              -                               28.893,96             20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Dezembro 346.008,00      28.787,89      28.787,89              -                               28.787,89             20/01/2023 29/12/2022

13º Salário 332.971,02      28.000,26      28.000,26              -                               28.000,26             20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Total 4.517.274,99   380.080,22    380.080,22            -                               380.080,22           -                   
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS DATA DE 
VENCIMENTO

DATA DE 
REPASSE

Janeiro 342.902,00       72.009,42          72.009,42                 358,89                   71.650,53              -                       18/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro 354.111,99       73.754,50          73.754,50                 395,29                   73.359,21              -                       18/03/2022 18/03/2022

Março 351.495,99       73.814,14          73.814,14                 395,29                   73.418,85              -                       20/04/2022 20/04/2022

Abril 356.865,33       75.151,71          75.151,71                 395,29                   74.756,42              -                       20/05/2022 20/05/2022

Maio 347.996,13       73.201,70          73.201,70                 395,29                   72.806,41              -                       20/06/2022 20/06/2022

Junho 347.996,00       73.079,16          73.079,16                 395,29                   72.683,87              -                       20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho 347.996,00       73.079,16          73.079,16                 395,29                   72.683,87              -                       19/08/2022 19/08/2022

Agosto 347.996,00       73.184,16          73.184,16                 451,76                   72.732,40              -                       20/09/2022 20/09/2022

Setembro 347.477,20       72.970,21          72.970,21                 395,29                   72.574,92              -                       20/10/2022 19/10/2022

Outubro 345.368,00       72.527,28          72.527,28                 395,29                   72.131,99              -                       18/11/2022 18/11/2022

Novembro 348.091,33       73.099,17          73.099,17                 395,29                   72.703,88              -                       20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Dezembro 346.008,00       72.777,16          72.777,16                 395,29                   72.381,87              -                       20/01/2023 29/12/2022

13º Salário 332.971,02       69.923,91          69.923,91                 -                         69.923,91              -                       20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Total 4.517.274,99    948.571,68        948.571,68               4.763,55                943.808,13            -                       
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